
Finitura 
Finish

White

Grey

Rust

Water 

Black

Codice 
Code

DCTARWHITE

DCTARGREY

DCTARRUST

DCTARWATER

DCTARBLACK

Dimensione 
Size

25,5x61 cm

25,5x61 cm

25,5x61 cm

25,5x61 cm

25,5x61 cm

Tartan

25,5x61 cm1.

1.

White Water

Rust Black

Grey

IT Spessore EN Thickness:
9 mm

IT Fuga minima consigliata
EN Minimum recommended grout line  
2 mm
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